
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH
HHHH

H H

HH

HH

HH

HH

HH

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

HH

H

HH

H

H H

H

H H

H

#

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XYXY
XY

XY
XY

XY
XYXY

XY
XY

XY
XY

XY

XY
XY

XY

XY
XYXYXY

XY
XY

XY
XY

XY
XY

XY

XYXY
XYXY

XYXY

XY
XY

XY

XYXYXY

XY
XYXY
XY
XY

XY

XY

XY

XYXYXY XY
XYXY

XY
XY

XY

XYXY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XYXY

XY

XY

XY

XYXYXY
XYXYXYXY

XY
XYXY

XY
XY

XY
XY

XY
XY

XY
XY

XYXYXY
XY

XY

XY

XYXYXY XY
XY XY

XY

XYXY

XYXYXY

XY XYXY
XYXY

XY

XY

XY

XY
XY

XY
XY
XY

XYXY

XYXY

XY

XY
XY
XY

XYXY

XY
XY
XY

XY

XY
XY

XY

XYXY

XYXY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XYXYXY
XYXY
XYXY

XYXY

XYXY

XY

XY
XY

XYXY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XYXYXY

XY

XY

XYXY

XY

XY

XY

XY
XY XYXY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XYXY
XY

XY

XYXYXY

XY

XY
XY

XY

XY

XY

XY

XYXY

XY

XY
XY

XY

XY

XY
XYXY

XY
XY
XY

XY

XY

XY
XY
XY

XY

XY

XY
XY

XY
XY

!S(

!S(

!S(

!S(

!S(

!S(

!S(

!S(

!S(!S(

!S(

!S(

!S(

!S(

!S(

!S(

!S(

!S(
!S(!

S(

!S(!S(!S(

!S(
!S(

!S(

!S(

!S(

!S(!S(

!S(

!S(
!S(

!S(

!S(

!S(!S(

!S(
!S(
!S(

!S(

!S(

!S(

!S(!S(

!S(
!S(

!S(

!S(

!S(

!S(

!S(

!S(

Renovering af forsyningsledning med stik i Nørregade  fra Kirkestien til Præstevej, Bramming

9

3

5

5

2

4

3

2

1

87

65

4

3

6

4
3

2

8

1

64

9

8
6

7

5

4

2

5

3

1

1

8

6

5

4

9

8

2

7

1

6

43

1

7
5

3

2

8
6

4

2

8
5

8

6

9

8

9

7

8

6

9G
9D

9B

9F

9C

9E

4E

2A

4D

4A

18

4A

14

6B

20

15

9A

12

24

13

11

73

10

42

36

33 31 29

2018
16

14

13

12
10

27

39
37

21
35

37

33

35

29

27

11

25

25

24

23

21

96

20

19

6B

92

6A

14

10

4D

6A

13

10

4B

84

6I

2ab

2de

2be

2do

2æh

2ch

2df

2mm

2f

2oy

2læ

23af

1cæ

2fr

23c

1alt

20bo

2i

2xa

1at 1fe11i

2lp

2h
1gr

11er

1kz

20bn

2b

20v

11dæ

23ag

2le

11cd

1fr

11da
2lg

2lq

2ls

2od

20t

2lm

1rf

2ki

20r

2io

2anø

11di

2in

2ly

2at

20i

20l

2id

20u

13ba

13ar11ap

2fg

1av

20s

11ef

20dz

11bt

20p

11dt

11cø

1ue

2ln

11dk

13o

20q

11ey

1uo

11dø

20br

13ac

20k

20dy

1hu

1avq

11bv

11v

13bh

1pl
2kb

1rg

2lh

13af
11bz

11ci

1ly

11cp

2bp

13r

11eh

2ec

11dn

2gt
11df

11cy

11ee

1uu

11cx

2lø

11db

2kc

11dc

11dr

11bx

11ec

11cæ

11bu

11by

11do 2gs

2oz

11cf

20dæ
20bs

2ka

23d

2fn

11ck

1lø

11dd

11cu

11co

13bb

20bt

13az

11cm

20by

11dq

1rh

20an

11em

1ne11dv

11aø

2hf

11ce

13x

11ch

2mc

11cb

11cg

1pf

11dm
2fo

11gb

11bm

2kq
11cn

2iæ

1pg
13aø

11ek

2dt

2kp

2mb

13d

2ma

2gu

2kz

1nf

1kd

1ve

11eu
1qø

1pc

12

1lz13bf13k

20y

1avp

2alh

13n

20ap

2ii

11z

13y

11cs

2amf

2fs
13z

11fl

20o

11fp

2ba

11cz

13æ

11dl

20bx

11cc
11ed

2xb

2bd

13aa

11ct

11eq

13ø 2d

2kx

11cv

11aa

2aki

20h

20ar

20d

11fk

13v

11ea
11ez

13ab

11fm

13bc

13bg13ag

11eb

13ad

11bæ
2ik

11cr

2gv

11cq

11el

20ee

13q

20g

2oæ

2ap

2ko

11en

11ds

11fu

11bq

2pm

11cl

13al

2ant

2bu

2ait

11f

20eb

1qd

13bm

13ay

2mp
2nt

13aæ

2cn

20bø
2uk

2bt
2ag

2aip

2dk

11ft
11aæ

11dy

2air

1avn

2ais

2amc

20am

1avl

2aiu

20al

2cr

2aiq

2ah

2aiæ

11et

24bs

11fr

1avo
1avk

2amb

2alæ
1avm

2alø

11ei

20bv

20ak

2he

2ds

24d

1qi

1gy

11du

11bl

20ai

1gy24br

1vf

20x

11bg

1go

11fx

11dp

20ea

225
 PE 10

0 P
ROFU

SE

25
0 P

VC90
 PV

C

110 PVC

110 PE 100 PROFUSE

50 Str

50 PEL

110 PE 100

50 PE 80

90 
PE

 10
0 P

ROFU
SE

63 
PVC

63
 PE

 10
0 P

RO
FU

SE

160
 PE 10

0 P
ROFU

SE

110 PE 100 SLA

63 PE 100 PROFUSE
110 PVC

110 PVC

90 
PE

 10
0 P

ROFU
SE

110 PE 100 PROFUSE

110 PE 100 PROFUSE

63 PE 100 PROFUSE

90 PE 100 PROFUSE

110
 PE 100 P

ROFUSE

63 PE 100 PROFUSE

Falkevej

Læ
rke

vej

Nørregade

Bakkevej

Skovvej

Præste
vej

Plantagevej

Plantage Alle

Kirkestien

So
lso

rte
ve

j

Idræts Alle

Glentevej

Solgård sve
j

Birke Alle
Lindegade

Sc
t K

nu
ds

All
e


